DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK
CITY OF PORTLAND
BUILDING PERMIT
This is to certify that JENNIFER S& DIONNE
Job lD: 2011-03-667-POOL
Located At 4 ALLISON AVE
CBL: 353 - - B - 001 - 001 - - - - -
has permission to install a 16' x 32' inground Pool & ]0' x ]2' Shed

Structure Details
Structure: Single Family Home
Occupancy Type Code:
Structure Type Code Structure Status Type Square Footage Estimated Value Address
Single Family 0 4 ALUSON AVENUE NORTH
Longitude Latitude GIS X GIS Y GIS Z GIS Reference User Defined Property Value
Permit #: 20112181
Permit Data
Location Id Structure Description Permit Status Permit Description Issue Date Reissue Date Expiration Date
37804 Single Family Home Initialized 16' x 32' inground Pool & 10' x 12' Shed
Job Summary Report
Job 10: 2011-03-667-POOl
Report generated on Mar 25, 2011 2:28: 10 PM Page 2
Inspection Details
Inspection Id Inspection Type Inspection Result Status Inspection Status Date Scheduled Start Timestamp Result Status Date Final Inspection Flag
Fees Details
Fee Code
Description
Job Valuation Fees
Charge
Amount
$320.00
Permit Charge
Adjustment
Permit Charge Adj
Remark
Payment
Date
Receipt
Number
Payment
Amount
Payment Adjustment
Amount
Payment Adj
Comment
VLIC.... ,;, 1 ...........,_.
6' Step Option
6'6"R-6'
Inlet
6'6"R-6'
Inlet
I
I
I
I
I
I
I'MIN I
SA FE l'f RCfE -I
AND FLOAT I
I
I
I
I
I
I
7R-6'
,..-
/,..
,..-,..-
/
---I',..-- I
// I
I I
I I
I I
I I
\ I
\ I _
" )---
....... _--